
*Winter Concert 2:30pm, Grace Church 

*Waldorf Crafts, 2pm, Lopez Library 

*SeaMuse with Stanley Greenthal 

7:30pm, Lopez Community Center 

*Shop Small Saturday in Lopez Village 

*Wine Tasting & Art Sale  

5pm-8pm—at Vita’s   

Friday, November 23rdFriday, November 23rdFriday, November 23rdFriday, November 23rd    
*Holiday Concert with Lopez Chamber  

Orchestra, 2pm Hamlet House 

*Chimera Holiday Raffle Draw, 6pm 

*Festival of Lessons and Carols,  

4pm-6pm, Grace Church 

*Children’s Christmas Pageant, 4pm 

Grace Church 

*New Years Eve at the Islander, Specials, 

Live music, Champagne Toast 

OngoingOngoingOngoingOngoing    

*Holiday Movies, Wednesdays in  

December, 7pm, Lopez Library 

*Gallery 10 Holiday Sale, Dec 1-31 

63 Village Road, Wed-Sun @ 12pm 

*Holiday Wreath Sale, Nov. 23-Dec.1 

10am-2pm, Cemetery Workshop 

*Holiday Gathering and Village Lighting 

4:30pm, Village Park 

Saturday, November 24thSaturday, November 24thSaturday, November 24thSaturday, November 24th    
*Lopez Co-op Preschool Holiday Bazaar 

10am-3pm, High School Gym 

*The Lopez Library Book Sale 10am-3pm 

Library Community Room  

Saturday December  1stSaturday December  1stSaturday December  1stSaturday December  1st    
*Holiday Craft Fair, 10-am-3pm 

 Lopez Islander Resort (Sunday too!) 

*Thrift Shop Christmas Sale, 9am-3pm 

Lopez School Multipurpose Room 

Saturday December 8thSaturday December 8thSaturday December 8thSaturday December 8th    
*"Oops Again Sale" Sally by the Sea 

9:30am,1366 Pt Stanley Rd  

* Holiday Card Making at Library, 2-4pm  

*Holiday Art & Craft Sale 10-3pm 

Port Stanley School  

*Ladies Tea, 2pm 

Community Church  

Sunday December 2ndSunday December 2ndSunday December 2ndSunday December 2nd    

Sunday December 9thSunday December 9thSunday December 9thSunday December 9th    

Saturday December 15th Saturday December 15th Saturday December 15th Saturday December 15th     
*Annual Cookie Sale, 10am-2pm 

Woodmen Hall  

Sunday December 16thSunday December 16thSunday December 16thSunday December 16th    
*Lion’s Christmas Ship, 3:15pm 

Odlin Park Dock 

Monday December 24thMonday December 24thMonday December 24thMonday December 24th    

*Carols, Candlelight and Christmas Story  

9pm, Center Church  

Monday December 31stMonday December 31stMonday December 31stMonday December 31st    
*New Years Eve at the Galley Restaurant  

Specials, Champagne Toast  

Saturday December 8thSaturday December 8thSaturday December 8thSaturday December 8th    

Holiday HappeningsHoliday HappeningsHoliday HappeningsHoliday Happenings    
 

Our apologies for any events that we failed to list—any omissions were uninten�onal. 

Provided by the Lopez Island Chamber of Commerce 





Saturday December 8th 

• Ladies Tea, Community Church  

2pm, Fellowship Hall 

• Chimera Holiday Raffle Draw, 6pm 

 

Sunday December 9th 
• Holiday Concert with Lopez Chamber  

Orchestra, 2pm Hamlet House 

 
Saturday December 15th  
• Cookie Sale, 10am-2pm 

Woodmen Hall  

• SeaMuse with Stanley Greenthal 

7:30pm, Lopez Community Center 

 
Sunday December 16th 

• Lion’s Club Christmas Ship, 3:15pm, 
Odlin Park 

• Festival of Lessons and Carols,  

4pm-6pm, Grace Church 
 

Monday December 24th 
• Carols, Candlelight and Christmas Story,  

9pm, Center Church  

• Children’s Christmas Pageant , 4pm, 
Grace Church 

•  
Monday December 31st 

• New Years Eve at the Galley Restaurant 
& Lounge, Dinner Specials  

• New Years Eve at the Islander Resort, 
Dinner Specials, Live music,  

Champagne Toast 

Ongoing 
• Gallery 10 Holiday Sale, Dec 1-31 

63 Village Road 

• Holiday Movies, Every Wednesday in  
December, 7pm, Lopez Library 

• Holiday Wreath Sale, Nov. 23-Dec. 1 

10am-2pm, Cemetery Workshop 

 

Friday, November 23rd 
• Holiday Gathering and Village Lighting 

4:30pm, Village Park 
• Janis Miltenberger Glass, Opening Party 

5pm-8pm—Upstairs at Vita’s   
 

Saturday, November 24th 
• Lopez Co-op Preschool Holiday Bazaar 

10am-3pm, High School Gym 

 

Saturday December  1st 
• Holiday Craft Fair, 10-am-3pm, 

 Lopez Islander Resort 

• Thrift Shop Christmas Sale, 9am-3pm 

Lopez School Multipurpose Room 

• Waldorf Crafts, 2pm, Lopez Library 

 

Sunday December 2nd 
• Winter Concert 2:30pm, Grace Church 

 

Wednesday December 5th 
• Candlelight & Song for the Healing of  

Nations, 5pm Center Church  

 
Saturday December 8th 

"Oops Again Sale" Sally by the Sea & Spike 
Ranch 9:30am, 1366 Pt Stanley Rd  

• Holiday Card Making, 2pm-4pm  

Lopez Library 

• Art & Craft Sale 10-3pm, Pt.Stanley School  
 


